

	APPLICATION FOR PERM	іт I	ERMIT ISSUED
	B.O.C.A. USE GROUP		
A CARE AND	B.O.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION May 29, 1981		JUN 3 1984
ZONING	LOCATION PORTLAND, MAINE,		480 CITY of PORTIAND
To the DIREC	TOR OF BUI! DING & INSPECTION SERVICES, Portland, Maine	1	• • • • •
The unders	signed hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter, repair, demolish, move	or install the, for	ollowing building, struc-
Zoning Ordina	at or change use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the ance of the City of Portland with plans and specifications, if any, submitte	ed herewith and	the following specifica-
LUCATION 6	1 Avalon Road Portland, Maine	Fire I	District #1 🖂, #2 🖂
 Lessee's na Contractor' 	ame and address Dwight. Bruns ame and address 's name and address Maine Shawnee Step Co. Auburn,	Ге Ме Те	elephone
Proposed use of	of building dwelling	N	o. families
Last use	No. stories }?est Style of roof	Ro	of families
Other building	gs oa same lot		
Estimated cont	tractural cost \$.1547.00		Fee \$ 10.0.0
	CTOR-Mr GENERAL DESCRIP		
This applicatio	Ext 224		
-	Left side 4 riser	r Shawnee	Step
		Sump of	Special Conditions
Other		ontractors of h	eating, plumbing, electri-
cal ard mecha	anicals. PERMIT IS TO BE ISSUED TO 1 🗔 2 🗔 3 🗔	- 4	
	Other:		
	DETAILS OF NEW WORK		
Is any plumbi	ing involved in this work? Is any electrical work i	involved in this	work?
Is connection	to be made to public sewer? If not, what is propose nk notice been sent? Form notice sent?	d for sewage?	
Height average	ge grade to top of plate Height average grade to hi	ighest point of	roof
Size, front	depth No. stories solid or filled land?	cai	th or rock?
Material of fo	oundation Bottom Thickness, top bottom	celiar	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
No. of chimn	nber—Kind Dressed or full size? Corr.er p	Kind of heat .	fuel
Size Girder .		Max. o	on centers
	de walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every 'loo nd rafters: 1st floor	or and flat root	span over 8 feet.
On cent	ters: 1st floor, 2nd, 3rd		, roof
Maximu	um span: 1st floor, 2nd, 2rd	!	, roof
If one story l	building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?		neign17
No cars now	IF A GARAGE w accommodated on same lot, to be accommodated number co	ommercial cars	to be accommodated
Will automol	bile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually store	d in the propos	ed building?
APPROVAL		MISCELLANE	
	INSPECTION—PLAN EXAMINEP Will work require dist	turbing of any	tree on a public street?
		ge of the above	work a person competent
Fire Dept.: .			rements pertaining thereto
	Signature of Applicant Richard . L. Sono		hone #
	Type Name of above .R.ichard L Snowe		
	Other	• • • • • • • • • • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
FIELD INSPI	ECTOR'S CC.PY And Ad	adress	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
	41		
	1		





*

PERMIT TO INSPA	A dare	ss ation Fi		1997 1997 1997 1997 1997	138 PERMIT N	98 98
PORTLAND PLUMBING INSPECTOR By J. P. Volch	Owner Owner Plumbe	's Ad '	ess: Summit Street			
APPROVED FIRST INSPECTION	NEW	REP'L	PROFOSED INSTALLATIONS	ite; is	-27-64	-
<u>^</u> .	_		SINKS	NUMB	FEE FEE	-
Dole (1)1. 22, 1964			LAVATORIES			_
			TOILETS			
BY NOSEPH P. WELCH			BATH BS			-
			TU UYYER.			
APPROVED FINAL INSPECTION			URAINS		1	
Doin (141 22 1964			HOT W YKS			
1010-1gel -2 - (7 1107			TANK			
horrow a we		•	GARBAGE GRINDERS		1	
BY_OSEPH P W	LCH		SEPTIC TANKS			- ,
CHEAMARCLAMBING INS	PECTO	10+	HOUSE SEWERS		1	- 6
LI RESIDEINTIAL			ROOF IFADERS	1	\$ 2 00	- `
Single			ROOF LEADERS (Conn. to house drain)		<u>†∻-~,uu</u>	
MULTI FAMILY						-
NEW CONSTRUCTION					·	-
						-
PORT		6A170	DEPT. PLUMBING INSPECTION TO			•
		-nel D	UEPT. PLUMBING INSPECTION TO	TAL 🔈	\$ 2.07	

WIM ININ

加加的

11.18

新闻。我的考虑

way.

(HANNE)

SIPSKIN.

Ę



FILL IN AND BILN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

ERMI	't' issued
A C L	8 1964
TTY of	PORTLANE

..

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS. FORTIAND, ME

.

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

Portland, Maine, June 8, 1964

 Location
 61 Avalon Road
 Use of Building Dwelling
 No. Stories 1
 New Building Example

 Name and address of owner of appliance
 Leroy Whitney, Massachusetts
 New Building Example
 Example

 Installer's name and address
 Moody Heating Co.L79 Auburn St.
 Telephone

General Description of Work

···· ····· · ·

To install Forced hot water heating system and oil burning equipment.

..

IF HEATER. OR POWER BOILER

IF HEATER, OR I OWER BOILER	
Location of appliance Basement, Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath?	none
If so, how protected?	oil
Minimum to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace	
From top ot a loke pipe	of appliance over. 31
Size of chimney flue	18
If gas fired, how vented? Rated maximum demand	per hour
Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion? yes .	

IF OIL BURNER

		~~~~~~			
Name and type of burner Weil-McLain-	guntype	. Labelled by	underwriters	laboratories.	yes
Will operator be always in attendance?					
Type of floor beneath burner concret	5e Siz	e of vent pipe	14"	•••••	
Location of oil storage basement	5 N	unber and capacity	of tanks	275 gal	
Low water shut off	Маке			No	
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any fl	ame? yes	How many tanks	enclosed?		
Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for	furnace burners				

#### IF COOKING APOLIANCE

Location of appliance .	Any burnable mai	terial in flo	or surface or beneath?		
If so, how protected?		Height of	Legs, if any		
Skirting at bottom of appliance? Dista	nce to combustible	material fr	om top of appliance?		
From front of appliance	and back		From top of smokepipe	•	
Size of chimney flue Other connection	ons to same flue .				
Is hood to be provided?	how vented?		. Forced or gravity?		
If gas fired, how vented?	····· · ····· · ·	Rated ma	ximum domand per hour		

## MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

••••	••••	••••		 				••	••••	••••	• • • •		••••	•• •	• •••					•	••	••			•	••		•••										•		••	•		••	••••	•
• ••				 •• •	•••••		••	· • • •	•••••	•	••			••••	• •••	•••••		• ••	••••	••••			• •			•	••••		•							•••	••••						••• •	••••	•
•••		••••		 ••••	•••		•••				••••	••••		•••			••••					••••	•	•	•		•			••••	••••			••••	••••		•••		• ••		• • •	• • • • •		•••••	•
• •	••••		••••	 	••••			•••	•••••	••••	••••	• •	• • ••	• •					••	••		•	••			••••			••	•	••	•••	••••		•••		••		••••	••		• ••	•••	••••	•
••••	••••	• •	••••	 		• •			••••		• •••	••••	•••••	••••	••••	••••					·	•••	•••	• •	.,				• •						•	•		·					•	·	

Amount of fee enclosed? 2.00 (\$2.00 for one heater, etc., \$1.00 additional for each additional heater, etc., in same building at same time.)

		01	••••	•						•
C\$ 300	INSP	ECTIC	ол с	COP	Y	······	Sign	atur e	oj	Ins

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed?  $... y_{00}$ 

Moody Heating Company stalle by: Collor & Scilovely

AM

A REAL	CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
3448	Department of Building Inspection
	Certificate of Occupancy
	LOCATION #61 Avelon Road
2% Su Chis is in cer —changed as to use u substantially to requir occupancy or use, limi	DABLAGO       Date of Issue       June 24, 1964         winit St.       Tifig that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built—altered         nder Building Permit No.       04/221       , has had finel inspection, has been found to conform         rements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for       ited or otherwise, as indicated below.         E BUILDING OR PREMISES       APPROVED OCCUPANCY         One family dwelling house.
This certificate superse certificate issued Approved:	
(Date) Nelson	a <u>F. Carteuright</u> <u>Oberth</u> Leans Inspector <u>Inspector of Buildings</u>

è g

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT	Mark a log
Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Class	
Portland, Maine, February 28, 1964	the of could and
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, FORTLAND, MAINE	
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to crect alter repair demolish install the followin in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of t specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:	he City of Portland, plans and
Location Avalon fixed	Dist No.
owner's name and address	Talashawa 707 0004
Lessee's name and address	Trata 1
Contactor's name and address	Tolophone
Proposed use of building Dwe_ling	No. of sheets3
Material frame No. stories 1. Heat	Deefer
Other buildings on same lot	
Estimated cost \$ 7500.00	Fee s 16.00

-7

General Description of New Work

To construct 1-story frame awelling house 34 * x 224

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO RE ISSUED TO owner

# Details of New Work

If a Garage

NY TARA DESCRIPTION

ALL ALL CONTRACTOR

No. cars now accommodated on same lot....., to be accommodated.....number commercial cars to be accommodated.... Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs 's cars habitually stored in the proposed building?.....

A.P.F. ROVED:		Miscellaneous
3/3/64-0.1 0	Ula_	Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?
		Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
a name y de altanda (e para de an para para para para para para para p		see that the Sta d City requirements pertaining thereto are observed? yes
والمحمد والمحمد المحمد المحمد المحمد المحمد المحمد المحمد والمحمد والمحمد والمحمد والمحمد والمحمد والم	and , Restrict, whereas it, being strain and whereas the strain state of the	C.Nan DiBlass
INSPECTION COPY	Signature of marter - has	Contraction States and the second sec
	¥ s	

00

il

nad to all

A ATTAL .....

A CONTRACT OF A CONTRACT OF

5 - 12 - 0 0

- CHAR WARDER THE THE PARTY

ALATROPPONDER N

A DE COMPANY

10.10